
LR37.2 Johnson Mill-Rougemont-Bahama

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 2.7 Snow Hill Rd
2.7 S 1 Mason Rd
3.7 R 3.4 Johnson Mill Rd
7.2 R 1.1 S Lowell Rd
8.3 L 3 Hopkins Rd
11.4 S 0.4 Hopkins Rd
11.8 L 0.7 Bill Poole Rd
12.5 R 1.9 New Sharon Church Rd
14.4 R 0.2 NC-57 N
14.6 R 1.9 McKee Rd
16.5 S 0.9 Cothran Rd
17.4 S 0.2 Bill Poole Rd
17.6 L 0.8 Chambers Rd
18.4 R 0.7 Bacon Rd
19.1 S 2.6 Red Mountain Rd
21.7 R 1.4 Hampton Rd
23.1 L 1.6 Slight left to stay on

Hampton Rd
24.7 R 3.6 Bahama Rd
28.3 R 0.4 Quail Roost Rd
28.7 L 1.6 Ball Rd
30.3 R 0.7 Bahama Rd
31 S 1 Patrick Rd
32 L 1.5 Johnson Mill Rd
33.5 L 1 Mason Rd
34.5 S 2.7 Snow Hill Rd
37.2 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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